o
m
0
o

OCDE

PARIS

paljssepun

£6T(66)A/ANODSO T

‘Bu3g 10

Unclassified LCS/CONF/D(99)193

Organisation de Coopération et de Dével oppement Economiques OLIS : 12-Nov-1999
Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Devel opment Dist. : 15-Nov-1999
Or. Eng.

LANGUAGE AND CONFERENCE SERVICE

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR MONDAY 15 NOVEMBER 1999

84257

Document complet disponible sur OL 1S dans son format d’origine
Complete document availableon OLISin itsoriginal format



LCS/CONF/D(99)193

3.00 p.m.

3.00 p.m.

9.00 am.
3.00 p.m.

9.30 am.

2.30 p.m.

3.00 p.m.

11.30 am.

2.00 p.m.

10.00 am.

2.30 p.m.

9.30 am.
2.30 p.m.

DEVELOPMENT CENTRE - Informa Seminar on "Chinas
Economy on the Eve of the New Millenium", presentation
by Professor W.T. Woo, Economics Department, University
of Cdlifornia, Davis.

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE - Working Group on the
evaluation of Committees (model questionnaire)

CMIT - COMMITTEE ON CAPITAL MOVEMENTS AND
INVISIBLE TRANSACTIONS - Meeting

STD - Preparatory meeting of the 2nd World Conference on
agricultural & environmental statistical applications
(EUROSTAT, UN/ECE, ISTAT, USDA, JRC, ISI).

Development Assistance Committee - Committee Mesting

ALORA -"FIINANCIAL PLANNING" seminar presented
by Stephen KAY

Visit to OECD - High-Technology Delegation from China

Committee on Fiscal Affairs- Meeting of the Forum on
Harmful Tax Practices

EDUCATION - SECOND INTERNATIONAL LITERACY
SURVEY (SIALS): MEETING OF NATIONAL STUDY
MANAGERS

Chéteau
Room D

Chéteau

Room Roger Ockrent

New Building
Room N° 5

New Building
Room N° 10

New Building
Room N° 4

New Building
Cinéma

New Building
Cinéma

New Building
Room N° 2

2, rue du Conseiller Callignon



