Organisation de Coopération et de Développement Economiques Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development OLIS : 12-Nov-1999 Dist. : 15-Nov-1999

Or. Eng.

PARIS

LCS/CONF/D(99)193

Unclassified

LANGUAGE AND CONFERENCE SERVICE

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR MONDAY 15 NOVEMBER 1999

LCS/CONF/D(99)193

3.00 p.m.	DEVELOPMENT CENTRE - Informal Seminar on "China's Economy on the Eve of the New Millenium", presentation by Professor W.T. Woo, Economics Department, University of California, Davis.	Château Room D
3.00 p.m.	EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE - Working Group on the evaluation of Committees (model questionnaire)	Château Room Roger Ockrent
9.00 a.m. 3.00 p.m.	CMIT - COMMITTEE ON CAPITAL MOVEMENTS AND INVISIBLE TRANSACTIONS - Meeting	New Building Room N° 5
9.30 a.m. 2.30 p.m.	STD - Preparatory meeting of the 2nd World Conference on agricultural & environmental statistical applications (EUROSTAT, UN/ECE, ISTAT, USDA, JRC, ISI).	New Building Room N° 10
3.00 p.m.	Development Assistance Committee - Committee Meeting	New Building Room N° 4
11.30 a.m.	ALORA - "FIINANCIAL PLANNING" seminar presented by Stephen KAY	New Building Cinéma
2.00 p.m.	Visit to OECD - High-Technology Delegation from China	New Building Cinéma
10.00 a.m. 2.30 p.m.	Committee on Fiscal Affairs - Meeting of the Forum on Harmful Tax Practices	New Building Room N° 2
9.30 a.m. 2.30 p.m.	EDUCATION - SECOND INTERNATIONAL LITERACY SURVEY (SIALS): MEETING OF NATIONAL STUDY MANAGERS	2, rue du Conseiller Collignon